

Name of work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
<u>Ist on A/c Bill</u>						
<u>Name of work: Construction of</u>						
<u>road from Naighali</u>						
<u>Chomukhi Mahadev</u>						
<u>Mandir to Benipur.</u>						
<u>Length 1.185 K.M.</u>						
<u>Agency— Suresh Kumar</u>						
<u>At: Chakna, Sasaiya</u>						
<u>Agreement No: 59 SBD/</u>						
<u>2020-21</u>						
<u>Agreement value: Rs</u>						
<u>Grat. Cost: Rs 1984.68898 lac</u>						
<u>Maint. Cost: Rs 110.31123 lac</u>						
<u>Total Rs 2095.00021 lac</u>						
<u>Dt of Start: 15/09/2020</u>						
<u>Dt. for Completion: 14/09/2021</u>						
<u>Actual dt. of Completion: Work on</u>						
<u>Progress.</u>						
<u>1. Clearing & grubbing</u>						
<u>road land (By manual</u>						
<u>means) including</u>						
<u>— as per technical</u>						
<u>— estimate & cost estimate</u>						

R.F. M3892550.0

12/2 Dismantling of existing
structures ---- cl 202.

1.617 m³ qty V.T.M.B. P-4

@ M 497.81 per m³ M 805.0

13/23 Dismantling of existing
structures ---- cl 202

49.50 m³ qty V.T.M.B. P-4

@ M 935.98 per m³ M 11681.0

14/25 Earth work in excavation
for foundation ---- cl 1104.

59.50 m³ qty V.T.M.B. P-7

@ M 279.09 per m³ M 16633.0

15/26 Providing P.C.C. M15 Concrete

----- etc.

9.190 m³ qty V.T.M.B. P-7

@ M 5276.66 per m³ M 48493.0

16 Providing & laying of R.C.C.
pipe duct ----- Area

30.00 m² qty V.T.M.B. P-6

@ M 882.00 per m² M 26460.0

Total M 3996622.0

Add 12% for G.S.T. (+) M 479595.0

Add 1% for labour cess (+) M 39966.0

M 4516183.0

[Signature]
16/8/21
S.E.

[Signature]
16/08/21
S.E.

Continuation